FCNA GT 2 Sales
month cum total Year Total

May 03 1 1
Jun 03 1 2
Jul 03 59 61
Aug 03 89 150
Sep 03 21 171
Oct 03 30 201
Mowv 03 28 229
Dec 03 28 257 257
Jan 04 18 275
Feb 04 28 303
Mar 04 48 351
Apr 04 90 441
May 04 68 509
Jun 04 79 588
Jul 04 78 666
Aug 04 4G 712
Sep 04 35 747
Oct 04 37 782
Mow 04 36 818
Dec 04 46 854 609
Jan 05 22 886
Feb 05 12 899

Mar 05 19 918



